

CR No. 467/2025
State Vs Ramprastha Sare Realty
CNR-DLST010154172025

24.09.2025

At 2:05 PM

**Fresh revision petition received by way of assignment. It
be checked and registered.**

Present: None for the petitioner.

Be kept for consideration on **04.10.2025**.

(Hargurvarinder Singh Jaggi)
ASJ (FTC)–01, South District
Saket, New Delhi/24.09.2025

nk