

13 Cr Rev / 467/2025
STATE Vs. Ramprastha Sare Realty Pvt Ltd and Ors
FIR No. 123/2018
PS EOW SOUTH
CNR DLST010154172025

04.10.2025

Present: None.

- 1) Matter be kept back.

(Hargurvarinder Singh Jaggi)
ASJ (FTC)–01, South District
Saket, New Delhi/04.10.2025

At 12:30 PM

Present: None for petitioner.

- 1) Matter be kept back.

(Hargurvarinder Singh Jaggi)
ASJ (FTC)–01, South District
Saket, New Delhi/04.10.2025

At 3:00 PM

Present: None for petitioner.

- 1) None has appeared despite repeated calls. No adverse orders are being passed *in absentia*.
- 2) List for consideration on **01.11.2025**.

(Hargurvarinder Singh Jaggi)
ASJ (FTC)–01, South District
Saket, New Delhi/04.10.2025