

10 Cr Rev / 467/2025

STATE Vs. Ramprastha Sare Realty Pvt Ltd and Ors

123/2018 (EOW SOUTH)

Under section-420, 409, 120B IPC

CNR-DLST01-015417-2025

06.12.2025

Present: None for petitioner.

1. Matter be kept back.

At 03.30P.M.

2. None has appeared on behalf of petitioner despite repeated calls.
3. Issue notice to the concerned IO returnable for **08.01.2026**.

(Hargurvarinder Singh Jaggi)
ASJ (FTC)–01, South District
Saket, New Delhi/06.12.2025

EB